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1. Some people seem to follow what’s going on in government and public affairs most of the
time, whether there’s an election going on or not. Others aren’t that interested. Would you say
you follow what’s going on in government and public affairs ... ?

Most of the time ... 46%
Some ofthetime ... ... 32%
Only now and then ... e 13%
Hardly at all ... 9%
DOt KNOW .o -

2. Would you say things in this country today are...

Generally headed in the right direction ............ ... it 29%
Off onthe wrong track ....... ... e 56%
N Ot UM .ot e e 15%

3. Do you think the health care reform law should be expanded, kept the same, or repealed?

EXpanded ... 29%
Keptthe same ... ..o 15%
Repealed ... 42%
N Ot UM .ottt e e 14%
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4. From all that you know now, has the health care reform law been a complete success, a
complete failure, or something in between?

Acomplete failure ... .. e 18%
More of a failure than asuccess ... 25%
Equal amount of both failure and success .......... ... ... 19%
More of a success than afailure ........ .. ... ... L. 21%
A COMPIELE SUCCESS ...ttt e 4%
Tooearlytotell ... 5%
N Ot UM ot e e 8%

5. Do you think the number of people with health insurance has increased, remained the same,
or decreased over the last 12 months?

T LT == == o 51%
Remainedthe same .......... . i e 19%
Decreased ... e 16%
DONt KNOW 14%

6. Do you think the Affordable Care Act, also known as Obamacare, has caused health
insurance prices for most people to increase by more or less than they usually do?

The law has caused health insurance prices for most people to increase more
thanthey usually do ... .o 48%

The law has not had an effect on health insurance prices for most people 16%

The law has caused health insurace prices for most people to increase less than
they usually do ... .o 16%

NOt SUIE oot e e e 20%

7. Do you have health insurance?
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8. Did you have health insurance for all of 20137
YOS oo 77%
N O e 22%
Don’t remember ... 1%
9. Health insurance status
AlWays INSUred ... 74%
Insured NOW, NOt 2018 ..ttt ettt 10%
Not insured now, but insured 2013 ... ... i 3%
NEVEI INSUIEA . ..ottt e e e e i 13%
10. Are you male or female?
Male . 48%
Female ... 52%
11. Age
1829 o 22%
B0-44 26%
A58 35%
1o 1 17%
12. Race
White/other ..o 75%
BlaCK .. 12%

HISpaNIC .. 14%
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13. Education
HS 43%
T 31%
O 17%
P G e e 9%
14. What is your marital status?
Married . e e 47%
Separated ... 2%
DIVOICEA . e 11%
WIdOWEd .o e 4%
SINGIE o 31%
Domestic partnership ... 5%

15. Are you the parent or guardian of any children under the age of 187

UNer 40 ... e 48%
A0-80 oo 31%
0 20%

17. Region

NOMNEAST . ..o e 17%
MIAWE STt .. 22%
SOULN oo 37%
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18. Religion
Protestant ... 37%
CatholiC o 23%
Other religion ... . 29%
Agnostic or Athiest ... .o 11%

19. Would you describe yourself as a "born-again" or evangelical Christian, or not?

20. How important is religion in your life?

Very important ... 40%
Somewhat important ... 27%
Not too important ... .. e 14%
Not at all important ... e 20%

21. Aside from weddings and funerals, how often do you attend religious services?

Morethanonce aweek ......... ..o i 8%
ONCE A WEEK oo 17%
Once ortwice amonth ... ... . e 8%
AfeW TIMeS @ Y ar ...t 15%
SeldomM 22%
NV e e 28%

DON t KNOW .o 2%
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22. People practice their religion in different ways. Outside of attending religious services, how
often do you pray?

Severaltimes aday ..........ooiiiiiii 27%
ONCE A day .. e 15%
Afew times aWeeK ... 13%
ONCE A WEEK . i e 4%
Afewtimesamonth ... .. 6%
SeldOM 14%
N OV e e e 18%
DONt KNOW L 4%

23. Are you registered to vote?

YOS oo 63%
1N o X 34%
DON t KNOW e 4%

24. In general, how would you describe your own political viewpoint?

Very liberal ... 5%
Liberal .. 16%
MoOdErate .. e 35%
CONSErValiVE ..o 29%
Very Conservative . ... 6%
N Ot UM ot e e 9%

25. 3 Point Party ID

DemocCrat ... 31%
Independent . ... 44%
Republican . ... e 25%
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26. 5 Point Party ID
DeMOCIat ... 33%
Lean Democrat ... ..o e 9%
Independent . ... 22%
Lean Republican ........ ..o 10%
Republican . ... 26%
27. 7 Point Party ID
Strong DemocCrat ... 18%
Weak Democrat ... e 13%
Lean Democrat ... 8%
Independent . ... 21%
Lean Republican ... 10%
Weak Republican . ...... ... e 12%
Strong Republican ... ... 13%
N Ot SUIE o e 6%

28. Generally speaking, do you support or oppose the goals of the Tea Party movement?

SHrONGlY SUPPOI . e 12%
Somewhat SUPPOrt ..o e 18%
Neither SUppOrt, NOr OPPOSE ... ei et eae s 21%
Somewhat OPPOSE ... 7%
SHONGlY OPPOSE .ot 24%
NOt SUNE 18%

29. Do you think of yourself as a part of the Tea Party movement?
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30. If an election for president was going to be held now, would you vote for...
Asked only of registered voters

The Democratic Party candidate .............. ... it
The Republican Party candidate ...,
Ol o
N Ot UM ottt e e e
Fwould NOt VOte ... e

31. Survey

January 3, 2015 .. e
dJanuary 10, 2015 .o
January 17, 2015 .o
January 24, 2015 ..
January 31, 2015 ..
February 7, 2015 ...
February 14, 2015 ... e

February 21, 2015 ... .



